
CHALLENGE REGIONAL CYCLO-CROSS 2008-2009

LONGUEVILLE 07/12/2008

1ère caté NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
CHAMPTOUSSEL Arnaud ROVE 77 1 20
RUDZINSKI Jérôme TAC 77 2 19
FOURNET Pascal ACPB 77 3 18
BINET Cyril PCV 77 4 17
DOUCET Christophe TAC 77 5 16
CHAMPTOUSSEL Anthony ROVE 77 6 15
DONATH Franck TAC 77 7 14

2ème caté NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
BRAUD Christophe TCV 91 1 20
PENY Michel UV Couhé36 2 19
RUDZINSKI Patrick TAC 77 3 18
SAVARY Alexandre TCV 91 4 17
BOUGAMONT Yannick Le Mée 77 5 16
LEMAITRE Claude ASADP 91 6 15
VARENGUIN Patrick TCV 91 7 14
CRUVEILLIER Stéphane TAC 77 8 13
SILVEIRA Serge SCGT 77 9 12
FASSIER Dominique CSD 77 10 11
CHAMPTOUSSEL Gilles ROVE 77 11 10
PASOLINI Bruno USMPC 77 12 9

3ème caté NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
ALMONACIL Sylvain CCPP 77 1 20
TRETON Hughes FRFV 91 2 19
GRIFFITH Félix SCGT 77 3 18
LAVIELLE Régis LMS 77 4 17
GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 5 16
OURNAC Olivier TCV 91 6 15
KOUDJAALI Hubert ASADP 91 7 14
THOLIMET Germain ROVE 77 8 13
SENOTIER Michel VCL 91 9 12
FRANCQUEMBERGUE Daniel ASADP 91 10 11
COTTENCEAU Jean-Pierre LVC 77 11 10
MALINCONICO Norbert ASADP 91 12 9
DELANGE Gilles CSD 77 13 8
ROBERT Serge LVC 77 14 7
PELISSIER Francis TAC 77 15 6
GADET Claude ASV 77 16 5
SANDRINI Gilbert Audax 75 17 4
LENI Clément ABC 92 18 3
VILLARD Dominique ACI 91 Ab 1

15-16 ans NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
FIFE Pierre COSRL 91 1 2



CHALLENGE REGIONAL CYCLO-CROSS 2008-2009

LONGUEVILLE 07/12/2008

SCRATCH
NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place

1ère caté CHAMPTOUSSEL Arnaud ROVE 77 1
1ère caté RUDZINSKI Jérôme TAC 77 2
1ère caté FOURNET Pascal ACPB 77 3
2ème caté BRAUD Christophe TCV 91 4
1ère caté BINET Cyril PCV 77 5
2ème caté PENY Michel UV Couhé36 6
1ère caté DOUCET Christophe TAC 77 7
1ère caté CHAMPTOUSSEL Anthony ROVE 77 8
3ème caté ALMONACIL Sylvain CCPP 77 9
2ème caté RUDZINSKI Patrick TAC 77 10
2ème caté SAVARY Alexandre TCV 91 11
3ème caté TRETON Hughes FRFV 91 12
3ème caté GRIFFITH Félix SCGT 77 13
3ème caté LAVIELLE Régis LMS 77 14
2ème caté BOUGAMONT Yannick Le Mée 77 15
2ème caté LEMAITRE Claude ASADP 91 16
2ème caté VARENGUIN Patrick TCV 91 17
3ème caté GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 18
2ème caté CRUVEILLIER Stéphane TAC 77 19
2ème caté SILVEIRA Serge SCGT 77 20
3ème caté OURNAC Olivier TCV 91 21
2ème caté FASSIER Dominique CSD 77 22
3ème caté KOUDJAALI Hubert ASADP 91 23
3ème caté THOLIMET Germain ROVE 77 24
3ème caté SENOTIER Michel VCL 91 25
3ème caté FRANCQUEMBERGUE Daniel ASADP 91 26
3ème caté COTTENCEAU Jean-Pierre LVC 77 27
3ème caté MALINCONICO Norbert ASADP 91 28
2ème caté CHAMPTOUSSEL Gilles ROVE 77 29
2ème caté PASOLINI Bruno USMPC 77 30
3ème caté DELANGE Gilles CSD 77 31
1ère caté DONATH Franck TAC 77 32
3ème caté ROBERT Serge LVC 77 33
3ème caté PELISSIER Francis TAC 77 34
3ème caté GADET Claude ASV 77 35
3ème caté SANDRINI Gilbert Audax 75 36
3ème caté LENI Clément ABC 92 37
15-16 ans FIFE Pierre COSRL 91 38
3ème caté VILLARD Dominique ACI 91 Ab


